ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2020

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 7121
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: PESHAWAR
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

7121-C-4-3292
7121-C-4-3293
7121-C-4-3294
7121-C-4-3296
7121-C-4-3297
7121-C-4-3298
7121-C-4-3299
7121-C-5-3302
7121-C-5-3303
7121-C-5-3304
7121-C-5-3306
7121-C-5-3307
7121-C-5-3308
7121-C-5-3309
7121-C-5-3310
7121-C-5-3311
7121-C-5-3312
7121-C-5-3314
7121-C-5-3316
7121-C-6-3318
7121-C-6-3319
7121-C-6-3320
7121-C-6-3321
7121-C-6-3322
7121-C-6-3324
7121-C-6-3325
7121-C-6-3326
7121-C-6-3327
7121-C-6-3329
7121-C-6-3330
7121-C-6-3331
7121-C-6-3332
7121-C-6-3333

IMRAN MUJAHID
OBAID UR REHMAN
SHAHEER JAN
BASEER AFRIDI
AWAIS UD DIN
MAHAD MALIK
M. HASSAN ALI
USMAN ALI
MURTAZA
ARHAM USMAN
JAZIB ALl

SAIF ULLAH

ASIF KHAN
ABDULLAH M
FAIZAN

MEHDI H
SUDAIS

HARIS A

JLAL

ABDUL MOIZ SHAHZEB

ABDUL REHMAN
S. SAUD ALI
AFNAN AZMAT
H. M ABDULLAH
HUZAIFA
SALMAN

M ADNAN
SHUJA KHALID
S. IBTEHAJ
SAMIULLAH
AYAN KHAN
AHMAD YOUSAF
JAWAD AHMAD

PESHAWAR MODEL SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
MUJAHID KHAN
ABID ALI
NAEEM JAN
IRFAN AFRIDI
HAMID

M. SHAKEEB AHMAD
S. FARZAND ALl
M. JAGABGEER
ZAKIR SHAH
USMAN

IMRAN

DR. RIAZ
AJMAL

TAHIR M
NADEEM A
ZEESHANH
ZARSHAD
ANWAR
MUSAL
SHAHZEB

MEHBOOB UR REHMAN

SOHAIL

AZMAT ULLAH
ALLAMA IQBAL
FAHIM

M. IRFAN

FIDA MUHAMMAD
ABDUSALAM
KIFAYAT ALI
SAJID ALI
FAHIM KHA
HAMID YOUSAF
M. HADI

GRADE
4
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OBT. %AGE
78.67%
84.00%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
82.22%
82.22%
91.11%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
86.67%
82.22%
86.67%
82.22%
95.56%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%

GRADE
B
B+
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ROLL NO

7121-C-6-3334
7121-C-6-3335
7121-C-6-3336
7121-C-6-3337
7121-C-6-3338
7121-C-6-3339
7121-C-6-3340
7121-C-6-3341
7121-C-6-3342
7121-C-6-3343
7121-C-6-3344
7121-C-6-3345
7121-C-6-3346
7121-C-6-3350
7121-C-6-3351
7121-C-6-3352
7121-C-6-3353
7121-C-6-3354
7121-C-6-3355
7121-C-6-3357
7121-C-6-3358
7121-C-6-3359
7121-C-6-3360
7121-C-6-3361
7121-C-6-4577
7121-C-6-4578
7121-C-8-3362
7121-C-8-3363
7121-C-8-3364
7121-C-8-3365
7121-C-8-3366
7121-C-8-3369
7121-C-8-3370
7121-C-8-3371
7121-C-8-3372
7121-C-8-3373
7121-C-8-3374
7121-C-8-3375

STUDENT NAME
UZAIR AHMED
M. AFFAN

S. M ZAID

SYED HASEEB
HAMDAB KHAN
M. SUFYAN
ARSALAN KHAN
M. SANAN
KAMIL

IFTIKHAR

M. HAMID

M. FAIEZ
ABDULLAH BASIT
SALAR

NIGAR

MISBAH

FARIQ

WALEED

OWAIS

MOIZ HAIDER
RAFAY

UMER

ATHAR

SYED FURQAN
M. AHMAD WAIJID
NOMAN REHMAN
M ABBAS

ALl KHALID
MEHTAB
ABDUL AZIZ
IBADULLAH
FAIZAN KHALIL
MUZAMMIL

M UMAR
AFHAM

M ISMAIL
YURSIL

MUEEZ

FATHER NAME
ZAFAR GHANI
AHMAD ALI
MUDASSIR SHAH
SYED MAIJID
SAMIULLAH
ARIF KHAN
SAFDAR

NASIR ULLAH
HASSAN ULLAH
IKHLAQ AHMAD
M. ABID

ABBAS ALI
ABDUL BASIT
MUMTAZ ALI
SHAMSHER ALI
HABIB UR REHMAN
JAFFAR

TAJ AKBAR

LAL ZAMAN
ARFAKHSHAND
M. KASHIF
FARMAN ULLAH
EJAZ AHMAD
SYED REHBER
WAIJID ALI
IRFAN UR REHMAN
AFTAB
ABDUSALAM
INAYATULLAH
REHMATULLAH
SAEED KHAN
SHAFI ULLAH
AZHAR

ZAFAR ALI
MAHZAR H
IBRAHEEM
HAMMAD
BILAL A

GRADE
6

0O 00 00 00 00 00 0 0 00 00 0 0 O o oo o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o

OBT. %AGE
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
86.67%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
86.67%
82.22%
86.67%

GRADE
B
B
B
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ROLL NO

7121-C-8-3376
7121-C-8-3377
7121-C-8-3378
7121-C-8-3379
7121-C-8-3380
7121-C-8-3381
7121-C-8-3383
7121-C-8-3385
7121-C-8-3386
7121-C-8-3387
7121-C-8-3389
7121-C-8-3390
7121-C-8-3391
7121-C-8-3392
7121-C-8-3393
7121-C-8-3394
7121-C-8-3395
7121-C-8-3396
7121-C-8-3397
7121-C-8-3400
7121-C-8-3401
7121-C-8-3403
7121-C-8-3405

STUDENT NAME
TALHA HUSSAIN
UMAR GOHAR
HAMMAD IRFAN
ASHAR ANJUM
HISHAM

UMER AYUB
ADNAN

M USMAN KHALID
M YASEEN
AIZAZ ULLAH
ZARAK

JAVED IQBAL
ABDULLAH JAVED
ANAS QURESHI
UBAIDULLAH

M HAYAN
HAIDER NAVEED
SAMIULLAH
SYED HAMZA ALI
DANIYAL
MUBASSIR
FAIZAN KHAN

SYED ZAHEER ALI SHAH

FATHER NAME
FAZAL HUSSAIN
GOHARALI

M IRFAN

HAMID

AYUB KHAN
IMRAN KHAN

M IMRAN

ASIF KHAN
HIDAYATULLAH
SHER KHAN
IQBAL HUSSAIN
M JVED

AMIJID

NASEEM KHAN
M IQBAL

M NAVEED

M NASIR

SYED MANZOOR
DOST MUHAMMAD
TARIQ AWAN
KAMRAN KHAN

SYED ZAFAR ALI SHAH

GRADE
8
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OBT. %AGE
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
91.11%
86.67%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
91.11%
82.22%

GRADE
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+

A
A-
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+

A
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 94
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